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FIREWORKS
www.factoryoutletfireworks.com

Don’t be fooled by other 
stands’ Buy 1, Get 1 Free!!!  

Buying one at $10 and getting 
one free is still more than 

paying $3.99 at Factory Outlet 
Fireworks!  

Free Fireworks? Not really!

Some  stands 
sell this for 
$12.95 / box

Other stands charge .25 each flower. 
Limit 4 packs at this price.

Light the fuse then hen whistles and 
her head moves, then lays 4 green 

eggs, sorry no ham! 

We have tested every type of buzz 
bomb. We found this is the very 

best. It launches to about 200 feet; 
cover your ears when it explodes! 

Some of the most beautiful shells 
available!  They shoot 76 to 200’ in 

air.  6 different shots for you to enjoy 
all night long. 

36 shots. A Great Finale!12 SHOTS!

Pack of 
12 boxes.  
Contains 
red, blue, 

and green.

Night display of 100 very 
quick shots. Lots of noise 
and sparks. It’s a fun night 
shell. At this low price, we 

will sell out early.  

This price 
is low and it 
is the better 

colored 
smoke, 6 

piece bag.  
Kids love 
them. Day 
item at our 

lowest price!

Our kits will 
save you 20% 
to 30% over 

our each price 
at the stand. 
Kits give you 

much more for 
you money, so 
buy a kit and 

save.

Bigger and Better 
this year!!!

Regular Price 
of 

Independence 
Party $94.95

18 “Canister” type Multi 
Burst Shells It’s new 

and it’s Hot!
A Factory Outlet 

Exclusive!
 

Make a Big Racket!! 
Most stands charge .75 each! 
Light it and stand back and list to 
the whistle, it’s LOUD! No Limit. 

$1.00 Each, or... LOWEST  
PRICE 
EVER!

Now Only...

Don’t Pay $2.00

Limit 10 at this low price
Ea.

Wholesale Prices!

FACTORY
OUTLET

FIREWORKS
AT FACTORY OUTLET STANDS!

NEVER 
 UNDERSOLD!

COST LESS!

WE MEET ALL LOCAL
AD PRICES!

7.997.99

3.593.59

669898

115050 24240000

557979

$$399399

.57.57

119.119.

Great Balls 
of Fire!

4 Pack

Liberty 
Shells

Silver salute show

shagadellic 
mojo

whos your daddy

INDEPENDENCE PARTY

wolfpack high 
performance 

shells 6 shot

Limit 3 boxes

GROUND BLOOM FLOWERS
Whistles & Screams

6 SHOT BOX

6 PACK

6 PACK

12 PACK

SCREAMERS

APACHE 1HEN LAYS EGGS

Lady Liberty
Fountain

Night of 
Grizzly

COLORED  
SPARKLERS

100 SHOT MAGICAL 

BARRAGE

Fireworks Kit

2 
FOR

#250 #040

#013 #080
#252

#202

#258 #201

#030

#230

#216

#224
#255

#236

#108

#006

#305

#313

#219

#019

61 SHOT  
Whistle Whirl 

REPEATER

SHOOTS FLAMING BALLS & REPORTS

ANGRY 
AMERICAN

Radical Recoil 
Shell

Red, White 
& BOOM!

25 Shot 

SATURN 
MISSILE

SMOKE BOMBS

UNICORN

10.00 EACH OR...

Fountain
LONG LASTING!  Green & 

silver shower and a big whistle. 
Approximately 100 seconds of  

display, one of the longer shows.

Shoots 5 colored balls into 
the air.  Gold, red, & green. 
20 sec.

$$ 1818
3 FOR

5 Ball
6 Pack

ROMAN 
CANDLES

#050
2.792.79

12 boxes of gold 
sparklers each box 
with 6 in each, a 
total of 72 sparklers. 
This is a $6.00 value! 

SMALL FIRING TANKS

#012

1.00 each, or...

This tank has wheels, so it rolls 
and fires!  A fan Favorite!

SPARKLERS

#002

BOX OF 72

334949

12 
PACK

2/12/15050 $$69.69.

#103

#215

24.24.
18 Shot 
Biggie 
Smalls

#203

48 SHOT 
PEARL

79797676


